BOOZT AB

BOOZT AB

ISIN: SE0009888738

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 17:15:50

Price
9.965 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.71% (0.07)

SE0009888738
BOOZT

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

677 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

9.935 EUR (212)
10.18 EUR (207)
9.905 EUR
9.985 EUR

9.90 EUR

9.895 EUR
11.60 EUR

0.00
7
0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009888738&ID_NOTATION=189785184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4213fcf1bd4f2cfe2043bdcb9e3c88e398029c01b46edb3387092f45a2f6cca&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dca324a41a3cc33d7&time=1720901216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eb5f14d6cb96bffa963004af324561292127952c4a2c4ecb3f91f6c36dcc0e9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4213179091b4dd82f&time=1720901216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f906229f04bf5b57a209d9b555ad5536cbeb4662c6f5c2116dd1511009696dce&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2bfb1e03bccfeb3f&time=1720901216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=088ba43e7464697826abd574691f09a48ba968e0ce3af26c0c81f457497861b6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55831c629a26a6139&time=1720901216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08cfcc97c7dfdd29404052837e276eb99c3c61a599c35f761186cb8b5971ec4e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0efcb30b85ba25d37&time=1720901216&tool=RSC

BOOZT AB

Details

2024/07/12 17:15:50

Price
9.965 EUR

Difference (] 0.71% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN SE0009888738
Symbol BOOZT
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 677 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.935 EUR (212)
Ask (Ask size) 10.18 EUR (207)
Open 9.905 EUR
High 9.985 EUR
Low 9.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.895 EUR
VWAP 11.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.65% +2.43% -46.43%
Perf (abs.) -1.31 +0.24 -8.58
Beta 1.41 1.12 1.15
Volatility 40.05 43.98 51.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.991 EUR (0

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BOOZT AB

11.074 EUR (41

11.129 EUR (42

10.082 EUR (23

12.070 EUR (2024/06/05
9.790 EUR (2024/07/11
12.320 EUR (2023/12/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.355 EUR (2023/10/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:01 10.13 EUR 0.00 1
12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:07 10.06 EUR 0.00 7
12
Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/07/ 18:00 116.10 SEK 4.64 417
12
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 75.95 DKK 1.18 100
Copenhagen 12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 10.10 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189785184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300501374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189692224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315199914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315199914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189997867

BOOZT AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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21:13

19:30

21:43

112.00 SEK 0.37

9.965 EUR

7.76 USD

9.94 EUR

10.07 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189934655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189934655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306698139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306698139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760483

BOOZT AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Boozt

Contact Details
BOOZT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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